MDO4000 Series Self Guided Tour
MDO4000 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope
Self Guided Tour
With this guide, you will explore what you can do with the
world’s first oscilloscope with an integrated spectrum analyzer.
Applications range from simple frequency / amplitude
measurements of RF signals to time-correlated acquisitions of
analog, digital and RF signals that provide you with a complete

- 18 -
MDO4000 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope
Specifications and Ordering Information
- 19 -
Standard Probes and Accessories
 Four TPP0500 (≤500 MHz models) or TPP1000
(1 GHz models) Passive Voltage Probes
 One P6616 16 Channel Logic Probe
 N-to-BNC Adapter (103-0045-00)
 OpenChoice® Desktop and NI LabVIEW
SignalExpress™ TE (LE version) Software
 Calibration Certificate, Quick Reference Manual &
Documentation on CD
 Front Panel Cover, Power Cord
 3-year Warranty
Models Analog
Ch.
Analog
Bandwidth
Analog
Sample Rate
Digital
Ch.
Spectrum Analyzer
Input        Frequency Range
MDO4014-3 4 100 MHz 2.5 GS/s 16 1 50 kHz – 3 GHz
MDO4034-3 4 350 MHz 2.5 GS/s 16 1 50 kHz – 3 GHz
MDO4054-3 4 500 MHz 2.5 GS/s 16 1 50 kHz – 3 GHz
MDO4054-6 4 500 MHz 2.5 GS/s 16 1 50 kHz – 6 GHz
MDO4104-3 4 1 GHz 5 GS/s 16 1 50 kHz – 3 GHz
MDO4104-6 4 1 GHz 5 GS/s 16 1 50 kHz – 6 GHz
Recommended Probes and Accessories
RF Accessories:
TPA-N-PRE Preamplifier, 12 dB gain, 9kHz – 6 GHz
TPA-N-VPI N-to-TekVPI Adapter